
WESTBROOK MARKET 
610-623-4021                           440 N. Springfield Rd. Clifton Heights, PA 19018 

www.Westbrook-Market.com    

 
Homemade Microwave Meals 

 

MEATBALLS w/ SAUCE 

BAKED ZITI w/ MEATBALLS  

CHEESE RAVIOLI w/ MEATBALLS 

STUFFED SHELLS w/ MEATBALLS 

MASHED POTATOES 

ROAST TURKEY w/ GRAVY & STUFFING 

ROAST PORK w/ MASHED POTATOES 

MEATLOAF w/ MASHED POTATOES 

BONELESS BEEF SHORT RIBS w/ MASHED POTATOES 

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS 

CHICKEN PARM w/ SPAGHETTI 

EGGPLANT PARM 

POPPYSEED CHICKEN 

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI 

SAUSAGE SCALLOPINI                           

VEAL SCALLOPINI 

PULLED PORK & BAKED BEANS 

BAKED HAM & SCALLOPED POTATOES 

WESTBROOK’S HOMEMADE CHILI 

 

Soups 
CHICKEN NOODLE - $5.99    CREAM OF POTATO - $2.89 

ESCAROLE w/ MEATBALLS - $6.99   HAM w/ BEAN - $2.89 

MARYLAND CRAB - $3.39    VEGETABLE BEEF - $3.39 

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER - $3.39 

$5.99 

$5.99 

$5.99 

$5.99 

$2.49 

$5.99 

$5.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$4.99 

$5.99 

$5.49 

$7.49 

$5.99 

$5.99 

$6.29 

$5.99 

$5.99 

$3.39 

 

 


