## **WESTBROOK MARKET**

610-623-4021

440 N. Springfield Rd. Clifton Heights, PA 19018

## **Homemade Microwave Meals**

MEATBALLS w/ SAUCE	\$5.99
BAKED ZITI w/ MEATBALLS	\$5.99
CHEESE RAVIOLI w/ MEATBALLS	\$5.99
STUFFED SHELLS w/ MEATBALLS	\$5.99
MASHED POTATOES	\$2.49
ROAST TURKEY w/ GRAVY & STUFFING	\$5.99
ROAST PORK w/ MASHED POTATOES	\$5.99
MEATLOAF w/ MASHED POTATOES	\$6.99
BONELESS BEEF SHORT RIBS w/ MASHED POTATOES	\$6.99
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS	\$4.99
CHICKEN PARM w/ SPAGHETTI	\$5.99
EGGPLANT PARM	\$5.49
POPPYSEED CHICKEN	\$7.49
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI	\$5.99
SAUSAGE SCALLOPINI	\$5.99
VEAL SCALLOPINI	\$6.29
PULLED PORK & BAKED BEANS	\$5.99
BAKED HAM & SCALLOPED POTATOES	\$5.99
WESTBROOK'S HOMEMADE CHILI	\$3.39

## Soups

CHICKEN NOODLE - \$5.99	CREAM OF POTATO - \$2.89
ESCAROLE w/ MEATBALLS - \$6.99	HAM w/ BEAN - \$2.89
MARYLAND CRAB - \$3.39	VEGETABLE BEEF - \$3.39
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER - \$3.39	

